

Deadline to apply and pay for space is September 1

Car Show for a Cause-To Benefit Alzheimer's Saturday October 12, 2024

Cruisin' North Car Club, Inc. Tax-Deductible TIN: 46-2061789; State Corp# C1646380

Be a vendor at our car show Car Show for a Cause to benefit Alzheimer's. The event will be held Saturday, October 12, 2024, at Plaza North Shopping Center in Petaluma, CA. The location of the car show is in a major shopping center in Petaluma and is sure to draw a lot of people.

Non-food Vendor fee is only \$60. We do ask if you have a great sales day to donate to our cause at the registration table or online. Vendor fee will not be processed until accepted. We are currently not accepting any food vendors. Pay your \$60 when you apply. If paid via CC, it will be refunded if not accepted.

Space is limited. The location does not have access to power or other utilities so you must be self-sufficient.

This is a family event. The following items are not allowed for sale without exemption from the Cruisin' North Car Club: toy guns, any item that has a projectile, lighters, knives, drug paraphernalia or any other product not specified below in your list of products.

Liability Waiver and Instructions

I, the undersigned participant agrees to indemnify, save, and hold harmless. Cruisin' North Car Club, Inc., Plaza North Shopping Center, the County of Sonoma, their subsidiaries, agents, volunteers, or any other person or representative from any liability arising out of, or in any way related to my participation in the Cruisin' North Car Show for a Cause on October 12, 2024. By signing I agree to pay the sponsorship fee elected with a check mark above.

Requested booth size frontage (in feet	t):Booth size Depth (in fe	eet):	
List Products you plan to sell (attach list if needed):			
Company Name:	Contact Name:		
Company Address:	City State Zip:		
Phone Number:	E-mail:	_	
Total Payment Commitment: \$	Please pay by September 1, 20	Please pay by September 1, 2023	
Signature:	Print	Date	

Email: President@cruisinnorth.com - Website: Cruisinnorth.com US Mailing Address: PO Box 5092, Santa Rosa, CA 95402